BASIC SALARY  29,604.00 LABOUR WELFARE FUND  34.00
HOUSE RENT ALLOWANCE  14,802.00   
LEAVE TRAVEL ALLOWANCE  2,466.00   
TELEPHONE ALLOWANCE  1,000.00   
P4P ALLOWANCE  5,500.00   
DOUBLE WAGES NATIONAL HOLIDAY  2,568.00   
GROSS EARNINGS 87,675.00 GROSS DEDUCTIONS 3,586.00

NET SALARY 84,089.00

Amount in Words : Eighty Four Thousand Eighty Nine Only
Income Tax Computation for the Financial Year 2025-2026

DESCRIPTION EARNED PROJECTED TOTAL
ANNUAL BASIC 177,624 177,624 355,248
ANNUAL HRA 88,812 88,812 177,624
ANNUAL ADHOC 190,410 190,410 380,820
TAXABLE TELEPHONE 6,000 6,000 12,000
ANNUAL LTA TAXABLE 14,796 14,796 29,592